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BD598F Chest Freezer With SS Lid

Quick Overview

' S ——— Heavy Duty Commercial
3 Stainless Steel Lifting Lid

Comes With 2 Baskets*
Castors

Description

BD598F Chest Freezer With SS Lid

Thermaster Temperate

Heavy Duty & Advanced Design

Capacity 598 Litre

Refrigerated -22 to -18°c

Ambient 32°c & 75% Rh

Heavy Duty Commercial
Stainless Steel Lifting Lid
Comes With 2 Baskets*
Castors



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/bd598f-chest-freezer-with-ss-lids.html

* Can Fit 4 Baskets, Code For Extra Baskets - BD598F-Basket

* Internal: 1462mm W x 524mm D x 739mm H

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration




Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Capacity (L)

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

1

Hinged Doors
Stainless Steel
598L

85

1603

733

1024

750

1700

1090

240V; 200W/10A

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice
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